Attachment nj010c01

6.0 (2) Financial Resources

Housing Authority of the City of Camden
2009 Financial Resources

Operations
Operating Subsidy
Rental - Dwelling
Rental - Non-Dwelling
Investment Income
Other Income

Total Operations

Housing Choice Voucher
HAP
Administrative Fees
Investment Income
Other Income

Total HCV

ROSS

YouthBuild

Capital Fund Program
HOPE VI

Revenue Bond

ALP

2009

7,255,088
2,781,841
42,000
46,500
133,150

wn|n unvun non

10,258,579

9,840,344
866,000
7,000
162,842

wnnin un un n

10,876,186

v numvmunmnon

842,418
468,873
13,886,885
10,253,270
126,578
912,500

47,625,289
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